• projections between 40 and 130mm
• permissible load of up to 0.5kN
The installed stone panel can be adjusted perpendicular
to the structure using the patented captive nut
• HRM extention arm already pre-assembled on body
and can not become separated
• If required, loose fixings for site assembly can be supplied,
please order anchor type HRC

situations. Compare with design versions shown
on page 9
Order Example
HRM-505-1
Design
Version
Anchor Type
Illustration
of spade bolt
design 1*
7
Product  range
HALFEN BODY- ANCHOR
HRM / HRC
Type load projection body
spade-bolt
connection
HRM / FV k min k max k xo L h RZ Ø
HRC (kN) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) M(mm) l(mm) (kN) (mm)
500* 0.5 40 37 49 16.5 15 79 10 45 0.64 11x26
504** 0.5 40 31 48 35 4 95 10 55 0.64 11x26
505 0.5 50 47 59 16.5 15 79 10 55 0.68 11x26
506 0.5 60 52 69 16.5 25 84 10 55 0.71 11x26
408 0.4 80 67 101 16.5 40 90 10 72 0.68 11x26
410 0.4 100 87 121 16.5 60 100 10 72 0.7 11x26
413 0.4 130 117 151 16.5 90 113 10 72 0.74 11x26
max. Fh=0.35 kN
*  = min. k achieved by omitting locking nut on un-assembled HRC-bracket only
Body BA
Type load projection body
spade-bolt
connection
FV k min k max k x L h RZ Ø
BA- (kN) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) d(mm) l(mm) (kN) (mm)
606 0.9 60 50 70 50 29 95 12 58 1.814 8.5x28
608 0.6 80 60 100 55 36 95 12 85 1.462 8.5x28
610 0.6 100 80 120 55 56 95 12 85 1.709 8.5x28
612 0.6 120 100 140 55 76 95 12 85 1.961 8.5x28
1308 1.3 80 70 100 65 47 105 16 74 2.698 8.5x28
1310 1.3 100 90 120 65 47 105 16 94 3.120 8.5x28
1312 1.3 120 105 135 65 47 105 16 106 3.446 8.5x28
max. Fh=Fv
Body DT
Type load projection body
spade-bolt
connection
FV k min k max k x L h RZ Ø
DT- (kN) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) d(mm) l(mm) (kN) (mm)
414 0.4 140 120 170 50 95 92 12 105 1.746 9
416 0.4 160 140 190 55 115 97 12 105 1.736 9
418 0.4 180 160 210 60 135 102 12 105 1.727 9
420 0.4 200 180 230 65 155 107 12 105 1.720 9
422 0.4 220 200 250 70 175 112 12 105 1.714 9
424 0.4 240 220 270 75 195 117 12 105 1.709 9
1314 1.3 140 120 170 80 90 130 16 115 3.414 11
1316 1.3 160 140 190 85 110 135 16 115 3.541 11
1318 1.3 180 160 210 95 130 145 16 115 3.465 11
1320 1.3 200 180 230 80 150 130 16 115 4.465 13
1322 1.3 220 200 250 90 170 140 16 115 4.265 13
1324 1.3 240 220 270 95 190 145 16 115 4.329 13
max. Fh=1.3 x FV
Body DH
Type load projection body
spade-bolt
connection
Fh k min k max k x L h RZ Ø
DH- (kN) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) d(mm) l(mm) (kN) (mm)
1006 0.85 60 50 70 26 20 75 6 60 2.5 9
1008 0.85 80 60 90 26 20 75 6 80 2.5 9
1010 0.85 100 70 110 26 20 75 6 100 2.5 9
1712 1.3 120 105 135 30 32 80 8 112 3.5 9
1714 1.3 140 125 155 30 32 80 8 132 3.5 9
1716 1.3 160 145 175 30 32 80 8 152 3.5 9